INNOVATION·QUALITY·PROFESSIONAL·WIN-WINZHEJIANG
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
SMART
ELECTRIC
CO.,LTD.HECHENG
HC6 SERIES CONTACTOR
HCR6 SERIES OVERLOAD RELAY
Corporate Culture

Email sales@hecheng-electric.com
Type Description
Model Description
07 Https //www.hecheng-electric.com
Email sales@hecheng-electric.com
Technical Parameters
HC6-06M~100
HC6-115~800
 (104°F)AC-3 Rated
operational
current A
(380V/415V)
Auxiliary contact
composition Contactor
type220V/240V 380V/400V 415V 440V 500V 660V/690V 1000V NO NC
30 55 59 59 75 80 75 115 / / HC6-115
40 75 80 80 90 100 90 150 / / HC6-150
55 90 100 100 110 110 100 185 / / HC6-185
63 110 110 110 129 129 100 225 / / HC6-225
75 132 140 140 160 160 147 265 / / HC6-265
100 160 180 200 200 220 160 330 / / HC6-330
110 200 220 250 257 280 185 400 / / HC6-400
147 250 280 295 335 335 335 500 / / HC6-500
200 335 375 400 400 450 450 630 / / HC6-630
250 450 450 450 450 475 450 800 / / HC6-800
 (140°F) AC-3  Rated operational
current A
(380V/415V)
Auxiliary contact
composition Contactor type
220V/240V 380V/415V 500V 660V/690V NO NC
1.5 2.2 3 3 6 1NO / HC6-06M10
1.5 2.2 3 3 6 / 1NC HC6-06M01
2.2 4 4 4 9 1NO / HC6-09M10
2.2 4 4 4 9 / 1NC HC6-09M01
2.2 4 5.5 5.5 9 1NO 1NC HC6-09
3 5.5 5 5 12 1NO / HC6-12M10
3 5.5 5 5 12 / 1NC HC6-12M01
3 5.5 7.5 7.5 12 1 NO 1NC HC6-12
4 7.5 10 10 18 1 NO 1NC HC6-18
5.5 11 15 15 25 / / HC6-25
7.5 15 18.5 18.5 32 / / HC6-32
9 18.5 18.5 18.5 38 / / HC6-38
11 18.5 22 22 40 / / HC6-40
15 22 30 30 50 / / HC6-50
18.5 30 33 33 65 / / HC6-65
22 37 37 37 75 / / HC6-75
25 45 55 45 85 / / HC6-85
30 45 55 55 100 / / HC6-100
Control circuit voltage
HC6-115~800
50Hz 24V 48V 110V 220V 380V 415V
HC6-115~22550/60Hz 24V 48V 110V 220V 380V 415V

Rated
operational
current of
AC-3 415V
Auxiliary contact
composition
Type220V
240V
380V
415V 500V 660V
690V
NO NC
kW kW kW kW A
1.5 2.2 3 3 6 1 1 HC6-06M/N
2.2 4 4 4 9 1 1 HC6-09M/N
3 5.5 5 5 12 1 1 HC6-12M/N
2.2 4 5.5 5.5 9 1 1 HC6-09/N
3 5.5 7.5 7.5 12 1 1 HC6-12/N
4 7.5 10 10 18 1 1 HC6-18/N
5.5 11 15 15 25 / / HC6-25/N
7.5 15 18.5 18.5 32 / / HC6-32/N
9 18.5 18.5 18.5 38 / / HC6-38/N
11 18.5 22 22 40 / / HC6-40/N
15 22 30 30 50 / / HC6-50/N
18.5 30 33 33 65 / / HC6-65/N
22 37 37 37 75 / / HC6-75/N
25 45 55 45 85 / / HC6-85/N
30 45 55 55 100 / / HC6-100/N
24Https //www.hecheng-electric.com
Email sales@hecheng-electric.com
Accessories
Auxiliary contact and contactor adaptation table